
 
 
 

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB COUNTY  
2015 PAYMENT STANDARDS (BASED UPON BEDROOM SIZE) 

 
Based on FY2015 HUD Fair Market Rents 

 
SOUTH DEKALB COUNTY 

 
HADC PAYMENT STANDARDS 

Bedroom 
Size 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

*2015 
Payment 

Standards 
95% of FMR 

$676 
 
 

95% 

$737 
 
 

95% 

$874 
 
 

95% 

$1,158 
 
 

95% 

$1,406 
 
 

95% 

$1,617 
 
 

95% 

$1,828 
 
 

95% 

$2,039 
 
 

95% 

$2,250 
 
 

95% 
 

(*Subject to Change if funding requires) 
 
 
 

NORTH DEKALB COUNTY 
 

HADC PAYMENT STANDARDS 
Bedroom 

Size 
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

*2015 
Payment 

Standards 
105% of 

FMR 

$744  
 
 
 
105% 

$811  
 
 
 
105% 

$961 
 
 
 
105%  

$1,274 
 
 
 
105%  

$1,547 
 
 
 
105%  

$1,779 
 
 
 
105%  

$2,011 
 
 
 
105%  

$2,243 
 
 
 
105%  

$2,475  
 
 
 
105% 

 
(*Subject to Change if funding requires) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Board Approved: November 2014 


