

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB COUNTY 2015 PAYMENT STANDARDS (BASED UPON BEDROOM SIZE)

Based on FY2015 HUD Fair Market Rents

SOUTH DEKALB COUNTY

HADC PAYMENT STANDARDS

Bedroom	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Size									
*2015	\$676	\$737	\$874	\$1,158	\$1,406	\$1,617	\$1,828	\$2,039	\$2,250
Payment									
Standards									
95% of FMR	95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	95%

(*Subject to Change if funding requires)

NORTH DEKALB COUNTY

HADC PAYMENT STANDARDS

Bedroom	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Size									
*2015	\$744	\$811	\$961	\$1,274	\$1,547	\$1,779	\$2,011	\$2,243	\$2,475
Payment									
Standards									
105% of									
FMR	105%	105%	105%	105%	105%	105%	105%	105%	105%

(*Subject to Change if funding requires)

Board Approved: November 2014